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List of prizes- Page 1

Position Name Cou. Prize Cur. Tobepaid
Winner Sami Konsteri FIN 100.000,00 DKK By banc transfer
Runner up Su-Fen Tseng CHP 30.000,00 DKK By banc transfer
Position 3-4 Jennifer Tan SIN 15.000,00 DKK By banc transfer
Position 3-4 Anders Ohman SWE 15.000,00 DKK By banc transfer
Position 5-8 Tore Torgersen NOR 7.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 5-8 Peter Aahlen SWE 7.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 5-8 Daniel Falconi MEX 7.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 5-8 Kirsten Penny ENG 7.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Diandra Hyman USA 3.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Andrés Gomez COL 3.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Iben Tchu DEN 3.00000 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Algandro Cruz MEX 3.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Tim Mack USA 3.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri QAT 3.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Petri Mannonen FIN 3.000,00 DKK Cash

Position 9-16 Martin Wozny DEN 3.000,00 DKK Cash
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Aalborg International 2002

List of prizes- Page 2

Position Name Cou. Prize Cur. Tobepaid
Position 17-48 Sofia Granda GUA 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Sami Luoto FIN 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Wu Siu Hong HGK 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Ka Gunther GER 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Tanya Petty GER 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Lotte Haubo Pedersen DEN 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Heta Allén FIN 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Siv Jakobsen NOR 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Shdin Zulkifli MAL 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Lars Oager DEN 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Martin Larsen SWE 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Petter Hansen NOR 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Rolando A. Sebelen DOM 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Gery Verbruggen BEL 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Nico D'Achille ITA 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Mikael Roos SWE 1500,00 DKK Cash
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Aalborg International 2002

List of prizes- Page 3

Position Name Cou. Prize Cur. Tobepaid
Position 17-48 Paul Moor ENG 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Jens Nickel GER 150000 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Olli Tiainen FIN 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Bettina Lund NET 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Bandar Al-Shafi QAT 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Remy Ong SIN 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Michael Ahlgvist SWE 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Mathias Daneberg SWE 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Ahmed Shaheen QAT 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Sdren Aahmann DEN 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Roger Gustavsson SWE 1500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Steve Thornton ENG 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Michagl Wittendorff DEN 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Carsten Hartmann GER 1.500,00 DKK Cash
Position 17-48 Katriina Kukkula FIN 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Position 17-48 Piritta Kantola FIN 1500,00 DKK  Cash
Winner, Semi Final Sami Konsteri FIN 5.000,00 DKK Cash
Winner, Quarter Final  Danid Falconi MEX 5.000,00 DKK Cash
Winner, Qudlification  Su-Fen Tseng CHP 5.000,00 DKK Cash
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Single Elimination Programme and Results

Lane
21

22

Lane
19

20

Lane
17

18

Lane
23
24

Lane
17
18

Lane
19
20

Lane
21

22

Match A - Step 1
Sami Konsteri - FIN

Tore Torgersen - NOR

Match B - Step 1
Su-Fen Tseng - CHP
Peter Aahlen - SWE

Match C - Step 1
Jennifer Tan - SIN

Danid Falconi - MEX

Match D - Step 1
Anders Ohman - SWE
Kirsten Penny - ENG

Match E - Step 2
Sami Konsteri - FIN
Jennifer Tan - SIN

Match F - Step 2
Su-Fen Tseng - CHP
Anders Ohman - SWE

Match G - Step 3
Sami Konsteri - FIN

Su-Fen Tseng - CHP

Gamel
171+0=171
184+ 0=184

Gamel
205+ 8=213
200+ 0=200

Gamel
225+ 8=233
222+ 0=222

Gamel
211+0=211
201 +8=209

Gamel
194+0=1%4
184 +8=192

Gamel
212+ 8 =220
161+ 0=161

Gamel
228+ 0 =228
193+ 8=201

Game 2
242 + 0 =242
170+ 0=170

Game 2
222 +8=230
188 + 0 =188

Game 2
187 +8=195
185+ 0=185

Game 2
149+ 0 =149
211 +8=219

Game 2
222+ 0=222
199 + 8 = 207

Game 2
211 +8=219
207 + 0 =207

Game 2
194+ 0=194
213+8=221

Game3
199 + 0=199
190+ 0=190

Game 3
0+0=0
0+0=0

Game3
0+0=0
0+0=0

Game3
219+ 0=219
162 + 8 =170

Game 3
0+0=0
0+0=0

Game3
0+0=0
0+0=0

Game 3
215+ 0=215
180 + 8 =188

Points

Points

Points

Points
2
0

Points
2

1
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List of results - Semi Final

Pos. Name

1

10

1

13

14

15

16

Sami Konsteri
Su-Fen Tseng
Jennifer Tan
Anders Ohman
Kirsten Penny
Daniel Falconi
Peter Aahlen
Tore Torgersen
DiandraHyman
Andrés Gomez
Iben Tchu
Algjandro Cruz
Tim Mack
Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri
Petri Mannonen

Martin Wozny

Cou.
FIN
CHP
SIN
SWE
ENG
MEX
SWE
NOR

USA

DEN
MEX
USA
QAT
FIN

DEN

Gl

192

212

&

8

181

164

251

178

202

249

177

163

G2

216

245

217

195

141

242

142

190

181

176

196

179

215

227

184

241

177

193

191

212

231

212

136

249

257

211

167

170

175

173

211

177

192

165

&

193

196

217

259

226

201

190

244

170

224

213

216

174

244

215

181

112

182

131

Semi

1244

1318

1199

1270

134

1217

1188

1161

1193

Quar Hand Tat.

1388

1305

1274

1312

1317

1279

0

%
9%

o

2744

2717

2665

2660

2636

2635

2607

2605

2600

2544

2542

2504

2480

2478

2472

2305
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List of results - Quarter Final
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Daniel Faconi Mexico City MEX 0 185 232 203 235 280 256 1391
2 Sami Konsteri Réme, Lohia FIN 0 225 247 243 258 205 210 1388
3 Kirsten Penny England ENG 48 183 198 234 277 223 221 1384
4  Su-Fen Tsenc Kaohsiung CHP 48 199 243 204 235 212 234 1375
5 Iben Tchu Rossini, Copenhagen DEN 48 246 187 235 225 214 205 1360
6 DiandraHyman Dyer, Indiana USA 48 189 203 245 207 237 224 1353
7 ToreTorgersen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg NOR 0 192 237 257 244 170 247 1347
8 Jennifer Tan Singapore SIN 48 235 190 213 237 213 203 1339
9 Martin Wozny Cimbrer, Aaborg DEN 0 223 222 230 289 177 184 1325
10 Seeed Hadi Al-Hgjri Doha QAT 0 204 237 198 210 235 233 1317
11  Anders Ohman Sundbyberg, Stockholm SWE 0 223 215 227 196 215 238 1314
12 Tim Mack Team Pergamon, New Jersey USA 0 245 196 200 258 201 192 1292
13 Peter Aahlen Ankaret, Stockholm SWE 0 218 229 192 179 213 258 1289
14 Aleandro Cruz Mexico City MEX 0 233 160 233 209 216 236 1287
15 Petri Mannonen Giants, Pori FIN 0 222 167 213 265 236 176 1279
16 Andrés Gomez Columbia COoL 0 185 214 216 244 218 197 1274
17 SofiaGranda Guatemala City GUA 48 169 188 247 189 224 196 1261
18 Sami Luotc KJR, Helsinki FIN 0 200 190 190 248 233 199 1260
19 Wu SiuHonc Hona Kona HGK 0 210 212 172 246 172 247 1259
20 Kai Ginther TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 225 199 227 177 193 223 1244
21 TanvaPetty Lucky Striker, Reagensburg GER 48 203 164 203 195 178 246 1237
22 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aabora DEN 48 205 218 185 187 214 171 1228
23 HetaAllén Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 205 158 172 188 208 248 1227
24  Siv Jakobsen Haudesund BK, Haugesund NOR 48 213 185 229 194 185 172 1226
25 Shdin Zulkifli Sdancor MAL 48 206 184 191 161 224 204 1218
26 Lars Oager Old Stars, Copenhagen DEN 0 172 162 201 227 202 253 1217
27 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 205 204 176 216 226 184 1211
28 Petter Hansen Salli, Odo NOR 0 171 221 151 192 238 236 1209
29 Rolando A. Sebelen Sebelen Bowlina, Punta Cana DOM 0 195 239 185 174 178 235 1206
30 Gerv Verbruooen Tracelsport, Lokeren BEL 0 188 214 181 181 224 217 1205
31 Nico D'Achille Italy ITA 0 252 170 167 183 226 205 1203
32 Mikad Roos BK Joker, Gothenbura SWE 0 171 245 190 177 218 200 1201
33 Paul Moor Team Rullrite, Hull ENG 0 196 204 213 189 222 173 1197
34 JensNickel BC Strikee's, Bremen GER 0 227 235 206 183 206 139 1196
35 OQlli Tiainen Rame, Lohia FIN 0 202 204 188 223 170 205 1192
36 BettinalLund CTM, Rotterdam NET 48 217 186 178 208 156 197 1190
37 Bandar Al-Shéfi Doha OAT 0 219 144 190 203 246 185 1187
38 Remvy Ong Sincapore SIN 0 175 230 243 171 183 183 1185
39 Michad Ahlavist Team Peraamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 162 176 158 226 217 230 1169
40 Mathias Daneberc Team Kunasbacka, Kunashacka SWE 0 150 156 176 221 262 201 1166
41 Ahmed Shaheen Doha OAT 0 203 227 202 171 181 169 1153
42 Soren Aahmann Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 169 184 169 189 211 208 1130
43 Roger Gustavsson Brio, Nvkdping SWE 0 206 234 174 177 180 156 1127
44  Steve Thornton Team Twyford, Bournemouth ENG 0 184 123 212 217 215 171 1122
45 Michael Wittendorff Bates, Aalborg DEN 0 134 239 195 174 215 156 1113
46 Carsten Hartmann ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 165 192 176 181 200 199 1113
47 KatriinaKukkula Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 154 175 187 189 189 168 1110
48 PirittaKantola Giants, Pori FIN 48 189 139 200 197 158 173 1104
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Combined list of resultsfor all qualifying squads
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Su-FenTsenc Kaohsiung CHP 48 203 237 236 218 268 244 144
2 JensNickel BC Strikee's, Bremen GER 0 256 235 211 253 256 215 1426
3 Wu SiuHonc Hong Kong HGK 0 218 248 218 255 192 266 1397
4  Peter Aahlen Ankaret, Stockholm SWE 0 196 254 248 234 224 226 1382
5 Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri Doha QAT 0 191 214 231 240 259 234 1369
6 Sami Konsteri Rame, Lohja FIN 0 215 208 250 266 223 190 1352
7 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 244 216 201 193 236 260 1350
8 LarsOager Old Stars, Copenhagen DEN 0 189 195 266 224 236 236 1346
9 Carsten Hartmann ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 233 198 258 243 187 222 1341
10 Iben Tchu Rossini, Copenhagen DEN 48 190 195 223 235 255 195 1341
11 Ahmed Shaheen Doha QAT 0 202 269 236 257 200 169 1333
12 Daniel Falconi Mexico City MEX 0 236 245 159 195 266 225 1326
13 Ka Gunther TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 200 179 232 214 255 245 1325
14 Mikael Roos BK Joker, Gothenburg SWE 0 165 256 232 205 239 225 132
15 PirittaKantola Giants, Pori FIN 48 201 198 216 233 210 215 1321
16 Petri Mannonen Giants, Pori FIN 0 224 157 186 260 239 254 1320
17 Kirsten Penny Enaland ENG 48 169 187 201 256 241 215 1317
18 Alejandro Cruz Mexico City MEX 0 174 192 231 208 257 248 1310
19 DiandraHyman Dver, Indiana USA 48 233 210 225 217 194 178 1305
20 Nico D'Achille Italy ITA 0 182 181 246 203 237 253 1302
21 Anders Ohman Sundbyberg, Stockholm SWE 0 200 277 222 208 204 191 1302
22 Gery Verbruooen Tragelsport, Lokeren BEL 0 196 224 266 202 207 203 1298
23 Petter Hansen Solli, Odo NOR 0 265 216 178 193 235 211 1298
24 Tore Torgersen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg NOR 0 195 212 167 259 226 236 1295
25 Jennifer Tan Singapore SIN 48 170 269 190 234 204 178 1293
26 Sbren Aahmann Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 216 230 218 225 179 225 1293
27 Tim Mack Team Pergamon, New Jersey USA 0 216 212 209 247 186 222 1292
28 SofiaGranda Guatemala City GUA 48 213 232 169 184 245 200 1291
29 Shdlin Zulkifli Sdanaor MAL 48 229 227 177 211 197 201 1290
30 TanvaPetty Lucky Striker, Regensburg GER 483 212 179 169 205 224 252 1289
31 Steve Thornton Team Twyford, Bournemouth ENG 0 191 181 178 265 229 245 1289
32 BettinaLund CTM, Rotterdam NET 48 203 225 233 230 168 182 1289
33 Roger Gustavsson Brio, Nykdping SWE 0 194 279 208 188 257 162 1283
34 Rolando A. Sebelen Sebelen Bowlina, Punta Cana DOM 0 178 224 211 182 279 212 1286
35 Remy Ong Singapore SIN 0 227 206 249 202 207 192 1283
36 Siv Jakobsen Hauaesund BK, Haugesund NOR 48 216 195 214 253 192 165 1283
37 Andrés Gomez Columbia COoL 0 213 239 244 175 210 200 1281
38 Paul Moor Team Rullrite, Hull ENG 0 221 239 160 212 244 203 1279
39 Bandar Al-Shafi Doha QAT 0 182 203 199 235 253 204 1276
40 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha QAT 0 216 215 202 236 193 211 1273
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Combined list of resultsfor all qualifying squads

Pos. Name

41 Olli Tiainen

42 Lai Kin Ngoh

43 Nick Froggatt

44 Tony Manna

45 MikaLuotc

46 Helen Jonsson

47 Ralf Sydow

48 Elisabeth Jansson
49 Michael Bai

50 Michael Wittendorff
51 Randi Kryger Pedersen
52 Morten Christoffersen
53 Spada Amedeo

54 Bill Hoffman

55 ReiialLundén

56 Johnny Christiansen
57 Heidi Larnia

58 Peder Grimsen

59 AnnaMatsson-Baard
60 DianaAlfredsson
61 Toni Laine

62 Thilo Diesener

63 Shena-Hsien Tseno
64 Mai Ginge Jensen
65 KatriinaKukkula

66 Martin Wozny

67 LeenaPulliainen

68 AndreaMirchel

69 Martina Beckel

70 Madlin Glendert

71 HetaAllén

72 Jens Ravn Sbrensen
73 Jesmine Ho

74 Tobias Gébler

75 Martin Blixt

76 Petteri Salonen

77 TaniaTheissen

78 KamillaKjeldsen
79 LisaJohn

80 AnjaGinge Jensen

From

Rame, Lohia

Penanq

Team Rallrite, Nottingham
USA

Rame, Lohja

Spader Dam, Helsingborg
BK Westring, Kidl

Solklot, Karlstad

Cimbrer, Aaborg

Bates, Aalborg

Sisu, Copenhagen

Bates, Aalbora

Italy

Team Pergamon, Columbus
GB, Helsinki

Cimbrer, Aabora

Mercur, Helsinki

BK Ascot, Gothenburg
Karlskrona, Karlskorna
Spader Dam, Helsinabora
Silver Club, Turku

BSC Kraftwerk, Berlin
Kaohsiung

Hidrring BC, Hidrring
Blooper, Helsinki

Cimbrer, Aalbora

Mercur, Helsinki

BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt
BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt
Spader Dam, Helsinaborg
Blooper, Helsinki

BK Vikina, Aarhus
Singapore

TSC Chemie, Premnitz
Elboaen, Mamoe
Tornados, Helsinki

STV Vodapn, Wilhelmshaven

BK Vikina, Aarhus
Team AMF, Worthing
Hjorring BC, Hjorring

Cou.

FIN
MAL
ENG

T

E s B B ocooco bobddd&dobBBoocoogHodHodBoooHoolHosyooopo

Gl

244
195
212
213
214
233
215
203
186
242
201
171
217
225
169
189
211
173
180
185
216
213
205
217
182
197
204
190
169
205
235
224
207
213
169
177
194
203
223
151

G2

184
171
171
221
247
218
232
215
226
198
205
205
237
226
212
190
181
277
206
182
266
156
244
181
156
175
180
169
197
246
170
176
171
140
231
170
197
161
175
171

G3

225
246
199
236
192
202
187
249
204
211
235
197
218
218
213
209
180
193
184
187
214
226
166
180
221
212
171
215
204
190
158
178
188
166
218
252
187
183
185
191

G4

215
192
226
237
197
175
196
185
239
245
193
213
175
200
202
227
216
236
202
232
246
244
189
203
268
232
163
192
206
167
213
209
205
265
218
209
227
185
201
237

G5

208
230
197
189
202
175
187
190
194
180
148
257
164
204
190
224
212
219
204
185
135
213
214
198
177
193
277
187
186
172
211
224
223
234
156
205
189
207
221
200

G6

197
189
266
173
215
215
248
172
211
183
228
214
244
181
219
212
202
150
220
225
166
190
224
212
184
225
190
231
220
202
194
218
185
209
235
211
181
235
168
220

Tot.

1273
1271
127
1269
1267
1266
1265
1262
1260
1259
1258
1257
1255
1254
1253
1251

1248
1244
1244
1243
1242
1242
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Combined list of resultsfor all qualifying squads
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
81 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aabora DEN 48 178 179 234 192 186 199 1216
82 NiklasLinderholm Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 200 209 225 203 156 223 1216
83 Jan Andersen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 189 231 187 200 193 213 1213
84 Patricia Schwarz RWDBC, Mannheim GER 48 139 217 180 205 235 189 1213
85 Casper Holtermann Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 233 213 151 203 201 210 1211
86 Mohammed Hazeem Doha QAT 0 198 168 253 176 168 246 1209
87 Goran Carlsson Stenbocken, Helsingborg SWE 0 158 188 210 222 218 210 1206
88 Michadl Krémer 1 BC, Duisburg GER 0 159 163 246 211 232 195 1206
89 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Odo NOR 0 234 190 206 199 162 214 1205
90 Alexandra Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 223 153 233 132 194 222 1205
91 Ben Heng Sdangor MAL 0 225 190 191 191 208 198 1203
92 Darren Cundy Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 222 176 212 223 161 208 1202
93 Ingelimar Delaney Norway NOR 48 165 207 226 214 169 173 1202
94 Robert Andersson Force, Eskilstuna SWE 0 168 231 162 227 180 233 1201
95 Kenneth Hansen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 182 185 199 204 212 219 1201
96 Christian Nokel ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 164 215 234 190 208 187 1198
97 Anders Noroaard Jensen Cimbrer, Aalbora DEN 0 212 207 230 170 199 178 1196
98 LindaHaalund Oraryte, Gothenburg SWE 48 131 212 237 182 193 192 1195
99 EvaJonsson SBC, Mamoe SWE 483 159 190 190 244 168 196 1195
100 Patrick Backe Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 257 208 204 184 160 180 1193
101 Jesper Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 193 187 202 203 226 180 1191
102 Johan Damberc BK Joker, Gothenburg SWE 0 178 253 175 168 195 221 1190
103 Mats Olsson Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 201 156 203 253 189 187 1189
104 Kim Asbidrn Hauagen EvieBK, Evie NOR 0 192 190 189 234 166 218 1189
105 Sven Rosenmilller BC Gettdorf GER 0 158 209 160 179 218 265 1189
106 Thomas Bai Cimbrer, Aalbora DEN 0 228 180 156 214 209 198 1185
107 Olav Olsen Froaner BK, Odo NOR 0 256 186 180 169 157 236 1134
108 Micky Husted Andersen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 211 152 245 145 242 187 1182
109 AasaWetterlund Sundbyberas IK, Stockholm SWE 48 233 175 160 202 168 196 1182
110 Paul Delaney Froaner BK, Odo ENT 0 200 143 198 234 210 196 1181
111 Janne Monsen Fvllinoen BC, Fiell NOR 483 206 174 150 216 174 213 1181
112 Michaela Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 195 187 175 158 196 222 1181
113 Britt Brondsted Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 48 185 175 189 180 213 187 1177
114 Jesper Aderbo Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 190 165 179 195 200 247 1176
115 Aumi Guerra Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 48 167 246 161 175 181 196 1174
116 Knud Thoaersen Trekanten, Koldina DEN 0 174 189 227 157 228 198 1173
117 Martin Béoehave Falcon, Aarhus DEN 0 179 127 222 211 235 199 1173
118 Bijarne Thomsen Trekanten, Kolding DEN 0 154 205 199 209 234 172 1173
119 David Romero Columbia COoL 0 204 19 196 197 199 177 1169
120 Anders Hansen BK Skive, Skive DEN 0 155 190 200 170 253 200 1168
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Combined list of resultsfor all qualifying squads
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
121 Frankie Colon Jr. Puerto Rico PUR 0 198 242 197 177 181 165 1160
122 Wendy Chai Sdancor MAL 48 193 149 189 208 183 189 1159
123 Michael Ahlgvist Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 148 231 193 231 161 193 1157
124 Andy Penny England ENG 0 189 191 160 206 189 221 1156
125 Jimmy Ostergaard Falcon, Aarhus DEN 0 217 186 171 179 162 238 1153
126 Femming Gravesen BK Skive, Skive DEN 0 212 188 167 210 202 174 1153
127 Janni Hjelm Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 189 182 150 170 192 221 1152
128 Sami Luotc KJR, Helsinki FIN 0 177 172 214 215 162 206 1146
129 LarsNidsen Bates, Adborg DEN 0 202 201 181 178 161 219 1142
130 Bente Gravdal Trekanten, Kolding DEN 48 175 150 198 207 191 172 1141
131 Audun Kleven Frogner BK, Oslo NOR 0 193 174 159 256 212 146 1140
132 Frode Aaneby Strémmen Bowlinaklub, Strommen NOR 0 190 190 180 166 194 214 1134
133 Mette Kristiansen Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 210 182 166 153 197 176 1132
134 Frank Rasmussen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 169 167 182 213 217 176 1124
135 Claus Petersen Susaa BC, Naestved DEN 0 202 189 192 165 191 185 1124
136 Irene Kragh-Eckell Salli, Odo NOR 48 185 169 175 174 187 186 1124
137 Mathias Daneberc Team Kunasbacka, Kunasbacka SWE 0 177 190 184 203 195 173 1122
138 Gert Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 166 174 177 224 182 199 1122
139 Kijdl E. Karlsen Froaner BK, Odo NOR 0 159 194 206 164 192 201 1116
140 ChrigtinaKortriaght All Star Proshop, San Juan PUR 48 174 189 198 178 171 156 1114
141 Andreas Gripp Germany GER 0 182 165 208 209 186 163 1113
142 LarsLinder Center, Copenhagen DEN 0 183 191 179 174 182 201 1110
143 Svein Roger Olsen Salli BK, Odo NOR 0 166 160 279 160 171 174 1110
144 Niels Jakob Bak BK Skive, Skive DEN 0 235 156 191 175 132 219 1108
145 René Seiling Clausen SBwK, Silkebora DEN 0 164 154 208 179 191 210 1106
146 Jimmy Dan Mortensen BK Vikina, Aarhus DEN 0 150 209 173 200 181 192 1105
147 Michelle AyaaDiaz Puerto Rico PUR 48 152 190 132 214 195 170 1101
148 Knud Habberstad Flisby'n BK, Oslo NOR 0 243 19 143 174 160 183 1099
149 Mikael Bréndeskov Andersen HIK Bowlina, Hobro DEN 0 175 158 193 198 220 155 1099
150 Jouno Kemppainen Brio, Nykdping SWE 0 191 162 246 162 164 168 1093
151 Tone Gustafsson Hauaesund BK, Hauaesund BK NOR 48 189 170 205 178 151 152 1093
152 Manuel Fernandez Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 0 172 185 134 213 205 179 1088
153 Mikael Ahlberg Kulladal, Malmoe SWE 0 210 177 179 176 180 166 1088
154 LedieDeRuiz Guatemala City GUA 48 177 179 166 169 175 173 1087
155 CamillaLindavist Team Kunasbacka, Kunagsbacka SWE 48 171 149 187 188 187 156 1086
156 Henrik Kluijeff Stenhuset, Aalbora DEN 0 228 205 186 149 134 182 1084
157 Christian Reinheimer Interbowlina, Flensbura GER 0 166 211 202 180 182 142 1083
158 Tuan Utzelmann BOV IF, Krusaa DEN 48 195 156 169 179 180 155 1082
159 Tony Andersson Fellow Fassberg, Molndal SWE 0 190 190 168 203 139 190 1080
160 Torben Lund Susaa BC, Naestved DEN 0 157 191 175 201 193 158 1075
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Combined list of resultsfor all qualifying squads

Pos.

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Name

Cornelio Garcia
Harry Hof Kieldsen

Thomas Kramer Johansen

Frank Peter

Jorn Christoffersen
Kim Brondsted

Svend Husted Andersen
Bo Lentz

Steen Hansson
Osmund Brikeland
Carsten Jensen
Kenneth Blandt Jr.
Seren Trabjera Hansen
Stefan Roos

Steffen Klynder
Michadl Claudius
Patrik Billbero

Jora Wischmann
Torben Mathiassen
Mike Karlsson

Frank Skov

Ebbe Dauer

Armin Utzelmann
Kimmy Porskrog
Alexander Mach
Kritsada Phenaprakhon
Michael Dolleris

From

Sisu, Copenhagen
Hidrring BC, Hibrring

BK Uldjyden, Herning
BC Westring, Ki€
Cimbrer, Adborg

Sisu, Copenhagen

Smut, Odense

LBC, Aalborg

Jackpot, Copenhagen
Araber BK, Haugesund
BK Uldjyden, Herning
Shape, Mons

BK Skive, Skive

BK Torslanda, Gothenbura
BK Graensen, Krusaa
BSC Kran Lineburg
Partille BS, Partille

BC Westring, Kiel
Trekanten, Kolding

Team Kunasbacka, Kunasbacka
BK Vestenvinden, Esbierg
BK Graensen, Krusaa

BK Graensen, Krusaa
Stenhuset, Aalborg

SV Scharenbeck, L tinebura
BK Graensen, Krusaa
Bates, Aaborq

Cou.

DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
NOR
DEN
BEL

DEN

DEN
GER

GER
DEN

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN

T

O O O O O O OO OO O O O O OO0 O o oo o oo o oo o

Gl

201
180
201
174
156
206
188
188
170
168
188
134
156
198
158
132
163
188
169
164
155
169
159
141
143
113
136

G2

171
175
174
198
178
167
202
122
180
210
200
199
211
163
198
143
138
174
157
215
139
157
148
176
175
144
136

G3

153
179
186
167
199
205
157
178
170
200
171
207
163
180
166
194
168
161
129
156
136
136
170
160
129
162
139

G4

186
176
178
165
179
158
199
144
169
157
160
169
184
174
166
199
189
177
158
158
185
182
135
159
205
141
169

G5

220
197
161
181
202
164
180
213
164
150
162
186
193
155
158
171
174
135
171
133
172
119
169
143
133
156
131

G6

140
162
164
173
143
156
123
200
189
154
153
138
123
154
161
155
154
139
187
141
163
186
164
146
137
195
166

Tot.

1071
1069
1064
1058
1057
1056
1049
1045
1042
1039
1034
1033
1030
1024
1007
994
986
974
971
967
950
949
945
925
922
911
877

28. maj 2002



Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 01 - Saturday 18 May at 14.00

LOVVAN

e

List of resultsfor squad 01

Pos. Name

O 0o N oo oA WN PP

=
o

Jan Andersen

Micky Husted Andersen
Johnny Christiansen
Flemming Gravesen
Frank Rasmussen

René Sejling Clausen
Thomas Kramer Johansen
Svend Husted Andersen
Carsten Jensen

Ebbe Dauer

From

Brasilia, Odense
Brasilia, Odense
Cimbrer, Aaborg

BK Skive, Skive
Brasilia, Odense
SBwK, Silkeborg

BK Uldjyden, Herning
Smut, Odense

BK Uldjyden, Herning
BK Graensen, Krusaa

Cou.

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

T

O O O O O0OoOo o oo o

G1

189
211
101
212
169
164
201
188
188
169

G2

231
152
193
188
167
154
174
202
200
157

G3

187
245
200
167
182
208
186
157
171
136

G4

200
145
218
210
213
179
178
199
160
182

G5

193
242
185
202
217
101
161
180
162
119

G6

213
187
171
174
176
210
164
123
153
186

Tot.

1213
1182
1158
1153
1124
1106
1064
1049
1034

949

28. maj 2002



Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 03 - Sunday 19 May at 14.00

LOVVAN

e

List of resultsfor squad 03

Pos. Name

Mikael Roos

Johan Damberc
Thomas Bai

Kenneth Hansen
LarsLinder

Soren Aahmann

Niels Jakob Bak

Saren Trabjerg Hansen
Stefan Roos

Frank Skov

O 0o N oo oA WN PP

=
o

From

BK Joker, Gothenbura

BK Joker, Gothenbura
Cimbrer, Aaborg

Brasilia, Odense

Center, Copenhagen
Brasilia, Odense

BK Skive, Skive

BK Skive, Skive

BK Torslanda, Gothenburg
BK Vestenvinden, Esbjerg

T

O O O O O0OoOo o oo o

G1

224
178
228
199
183
180
235
156
198
155

G2

180
253
180
210
191
200
156
211
163
139

G3

206
175
156
223
179
155
191
163
180
136

G4

194
168
214
191
174
182
175
184
174
185

G5

193
195
209
145
182
181
132
193
155
172

G6

214
221
198
191
201
212
219
123
154
163

Tot.

1211
1190
1185
1159
1110
1110
1108
1030
1024

950

28. maj 2002



Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 04 - Sunday 19 May at 18.00

LOVVAN

List of resultsfor squad 04

Pos. Name From
1 Michael Wittendorff Bates, Aaborq
2 Mikael Roos BK Joker, Gothenbura
3 Casper Holtermann Sisu, Copenhagen
4 LarsNidglsen Bates, Aalborg
5 Johan Damberc BK Joker, Gothenburg
6 Stefan Roos BK Torslanda, Gothenburg
7 Cornelio Garcia Sisu, Copenhagen

O O O O o o o

G1

242
210
101
202
156
149
103

G2

198
212
236
201
143
167
173

G3

211
226
169
181
184
130
145

G4

245
186
195
178
186
179
144

G5

180
164
198
161
204
183
136

G6

183
234
165
219
187
132
170

Tot.

1259
1232
1154
1142
1060

940

871

28. maj 2002



Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 05 - Monday 20 May at 10.00

LOVVAN
T

G
T

List of resultsfor squad 05

Pos. Name

Séren Aahmann
Jens Ravn Sorensen
Sven Rosenmiiller
Janni Hjelm
KamillaKjeldsen
Ralf Sydow

Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Frank Peter

Harry Hof Kjeldsen
Michadl Claudius
Knud Thogersen
Jora Wischmann
Alexander Mach
Michael Dalleris
Frode Aaneby

O 0o N oo oA WN PP

e I
g D W N R O

From

Brasilia, Odense

BK Vikina, Aarhus
BC Gettdorf
Stenhuset, Aalborg
BK Viking, Aarhus
BK Westring, Kiel
BK Viking, Aarhus
BC Westring, Ki€l
Hjorring BC, Hjorring
BSC Kran Liineburg
Trekanten, Kolding
BC Westrina, Kiel

SV Scharenbeck, Liineburg
Bates, Aalborg

Cou.

DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN

Strommen Bowlinaklub, Strommen NOR

T

O 0O oo o0oooooof H oo o

G1

216
224
158
161
184
143
171
151
156
132
177
188
143
136
199

G2

230
176
209
167
188
230
135
157
152
143
129
174
175
136
215

G3

218
178
160
200
224
224
210
174
193
194
147
161
129
139
225

G4

225
209
179
188
163
151
172
173
147
199
179
177
205
169
185

G5

179
224
218
198
131
193
179
183
202
171
165
135
133
131

G6

225
218
265
183
202
193
199
179
146
155
192
139
137
166

Tot.

1293
1229
1189
1145
1140
1134
1066
1017
996
994
989
974
922
877
824

28. maj 2002



LOVVANG
L

. - J-'s'
Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 06 - Monday 20 May at 14.00
List of resultsfor squad 06
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Bandar Al-Shdfi Doha OAT 0 182 203 199 235 253 204 1276
2 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha OAT 0 211 242 209 192 194 221 1269
3 Mai Ginge Jensen Hjorring BC, Hjorring DEN 48 217 181 180 203 198 212 1239
4  AnjaGinge Jensen Hjorring BC, Hjorring DEN 48 178 222 214 206 166 171 1205
5 Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri Doha QAT 0 211 224 206 203 178 176 1198
6 Ahmed Shaheen Doha QAT 0 176 182 204 163 218 248 1191
7  Jesper Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 161 246 224 217 154 178 1180
8 Casper Holtermann Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 188 182 237 167 242 162 1178
9 Knud Thogersen Trekanten, Kolding DEN 0 180 211 205 178 213 182 1169
10 Britt Brondsted Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 48 190 177 166 177 210 194 1162
11 Martin Wozny Cimbrer, Aaborg DEN 0 178 193 225 190 169 202 1157
12 Sven Rosenmiiller BC Gettdorf GER 0 172 156 175 201 182 222 1108
13 Jesper Adgerbo Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 154 268 143 187 166 188 1106
14 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aalbora DEN 48 147 168 170 204 197 169 1103
15 Ralf Svdow BK Westrina. Kiel GER 0 191 160 215 151 203 177 1097
16 LarsLinder Center, Copenhagen DEN 0 223 135 181 191 162 202 1094
17 Henrik Kluijeff Stenhuset, Aalbora DEN 0 228 205 186 149 134 182 1084
18 Michael Bai Cimbrer, Aaborg DEN 0 165 205 216 177 117 188 1068
19 Frank Peter BC Westring, Kiel GER 0 174 198 167 165 181 173 1058
20 Kim Brondsted Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 206 167 205 158 164 156 1056
21 Mikael Brandeskov Andersen HIK Bowling, Hobro DEN 0 191 167 172 203 149 155 1037
22 MetteKristiansen Stenhuset, Aalbora DEN 48 158 162 198 164 123 167 1020
23 Thomas Bai Cimbrer, Aalbora DEN 0 192 159 149 195 183 103 981
24 Kimmy Porskrog Stenhuset, Aabora DEN 0 141 176 160 159 143 146 925
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 07 - Tuesday 21 May at 18.00
List of resultsfor squad 07
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha OAT 0 232 242 191 206 224 166 1261
2 Michael Bai Cimbrer, Aabora DEN 0 186 226 204 239 194 211 1260
3 Morten Christoffersen Bates, Aalborg DEN 0 171 205 197 213 257 214 1257
4 Johnny Christiansen Cimbrer, Aalborg DEN 0 189 190 209 227 224 212 1251
5 BettinaLund CTM, Rotterdam NET 48 183 158 241 204 189 224 1247
6 Ahmed Shaheen Doha QAT 0 213 192 207 169 205 226 1212
7 Anders Norgaard Jensen Cimbrer, Aalborg DEN 0 212 207 230 170 199 178 1196
8 Bjarne Thomsen Trekanten, Kolding DEN 0 154 205 199 209 234 172 1173
9 AndersHansen BK Skive, Skive DEN 0 155 190 200 170 253 200 1168
10 Thomas Bai Cimbrer, Aaborg DEN 0 165 177 165 225 212 224 1168
11 Janni Hjelm Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 189 182 150 170 192 221 1152
12 Saeed Hadi Al-Hairi Doha OAT 0 162 213 172 236 170 192 1145
13 Martin Wozny Cimbrer, Aaborg DEN 0 231 169 186 216 163 178 1143
14 Jesper Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 176 188 222 164 197 193 1140
15 Mohammed Hazeem Doha OAT 0 187 157 199 234 172 181 1130
16 Mikael Brandeskov Andersen HIK Bowling, Hobro DEN 0 175 158 193 198 220 155 1099
17 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aabora DEN 48 173 172 146 201 155 202 1097
18 Ralf Sydow BK Westring, Kiel GER 0 211 179 189 144 189 171 1083
19 Jorn Christoffersen Cimbrer, Aabora DEN 0 156 178 199 179 202 143 1057
20 Bandar Al-Shefi Doha OAT 0 188 201 176 158 0 O 723
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 08 - Wednesday 22 May at 18.00

LOVVAN

List of resultsfor squad 08

Pos. Name

Ahmed Shaheen
Bandar Al-Shdfi
Mubarak Al-Muraikhi
Daniel Falconi
Mohammed Hazeem
Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri

L otte Haubo Pedersen
Frode Aaneby

Jesper Nielsen

O 0o N oo oA WN PP

From

Doha

Doha

Doha

Mexico City

Doha

Doha

Stenhuset, Aalborg

Strémmen Bowlingklub, Strommen
Sisu, Copenhagen

Cou.

OAT
OAT
QAT
MEX
QAT
QAT
DEN
NOR
DEN

T

O o oo o oo o

G1

202
244
181
187
235
172
165
190
134

G2

269
242
239
259
157
213
187
190
164

G3

236
171
250
215
160
256
187
180
182

G4

257
203
184
222
247
192
173
166
199

G5

200
192
211
181
184
190
209
194
172

G6

169
216
196
177
222
179
182
214
179

Tot.

1333
1268
1261
1241
1205
1202
1151
1134
1030

28. maj 2002
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 10 - Thursday 23 May at 14.00
List of resultsfor squad 10
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Peter Aahlen Ankaret, Stockholm SWE 0 196 254 248 234 224 226 1382
2 Petter Hansen Salli, Odo NOR 0 265 216 178 193 235 211 1298
3 Jennifer Tan Singapore SIN 48 170 269 190 234 204 178 1293
4 Shalin Zulkifli Sdangor MAL 48 229 227 177 211 197 201 1290
5 Remy Ong Singapore SIN 0 227 206 249 202 207 192 1283
6 La KinNgoh Penang MAL 48 195 171 246 192 230 189 1271
7 Roger Gustavsson Brio, Nykodping SWE 0 144 203 215 248 201 217 1228
8 JesmineHo Singapore SIN 48 207 171 188 205 223 185 1227
9 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 178 179 234 192 186 199 1216
10 DiandraHyman Dyer, Indiana USA 48 173 135 179 222 193 212 1162
11 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Odo NOR 0 215 169 192 181 225 179 1161
12 Wendy Chai Sdanaor MAL 48 177 189 179 213 161 167 1134
13 Rolando A. Sebelen Sebelen Bowling, Punta Cana DOM 0 196 200 213 197 168 148 1122
14 Kijel E. Karlsen Froaner BK, Odo NOR 0 159 194 206 164 192 201 1116
15 SofiaGranda Guatemala City GUA 48 176 174 152 228 165 171 1114
16 Svein Roger Olsen Solli BK, Odo NOR 0 166 160 279 160 171 174 1110
17 Siv Jakobsen Hauoesund BK, Hauaesund NOR 48 164 167 181 183 192 171 1106
18 Knud Habberstad Flisby’n BK, Oslo NOR 0 243 196 143 174 160 183 1099
19 Knud Thoéoersen Trekanten, Koldina DEN 0 152 168 189 189 189 212 1099
20 Ben Henc Sdancor MAL 0 209 227 161 172 130 199 1098
21 Tone Gustafsson Haugesund BK, Haugesund BK NOR 48 189 170 205 178 151 152 1093
22 LedieDeRuiz Guatemala City GUA 48 177 179 166 169 175 173 1087
23 Manue Fernandez Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 0 140 185 192 160 189 204 1070
24  Osmund Brikeland Araber BK, Haugesund NOR 0 168 210 200 157 150 154 1039
25 Aumi Guerra Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 48 188 180 137 187 145 143 1028
26 Frode Aaneby Strémmen Bowlinaklub, Strommen NOR 0 183 179 149 159 156 178 1004
27 Torben Mathiassen Trekanten, Koldina DEN 0 169 157 129 158 171 187 971
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 11 - Thursday 23 May at 18.00

LOVVANG
L

List of resultsfor squad 11

Pos. Name

Daniel Falconi

Roaer Gustavsson
Mubarak Al-Muraikhi
Michael Bai

Bandar Al-Shdfi

Nick Froggatt

Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri
Kirsten Penny
Mohammed Hazeem

O 0o N oo oA WN PP

=
o

Steve Thornton

[ERN
[N

Darren Cundy
L otte Haubo Pedersen
Andrés Gomez

B e
2w N

Knud Théaersen
Martin Béoehave
Paul Moor

=
o o

Jimmy Ostergaard

e
o ~

Diandra Hyman
Ahmed Shaheen
Siv Jakobsen

Andy Penny

Bo Lentz

Geir O. Pedersen
Torben Mathiassen

N NN DN NDN B
a b W N PP O ©

Manuel Fernandez

From

Mexico City

Brio, Nykdpina

Doha

Cimbrer, Aaborg

Doha

Team Rallrite, Nottingham
Doha

England

Doha

Team Twyford, Bournemouth
Team Rallrite, Nottingham
Stenhuset, Aalbora
Columbia

Trekanten, Koldina

Falcon, Aarhus

Team Rullrite, Hull

Falcon, Aarhus

Dver, Indiana

Doha

Hauaesund BK, Hauaesund
Enaland

LBC, Aalborg

Solli, Odo

Trekanten, Kolding

Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana

Cou.

MEX

QAT
DEN
QAT
ENG
QAT
ENG
QAT
ENG
ENG
DEN
coL
DEN
DEN
ENG
DEN
USA
OAT
NOR
ENG
DEN
NOR
DEN
DOM

T

O ooocooHoHPBoooooHooohooooooo

G1

236
194
240
211
244
224
206
180
198
184
222
182
213
174
179
192
217
186
163
164
210
154
147
141
178

G2

245
279
206
223
178
170
176
194
168
212
176
199
165
189
127
221
186
172
218
140
151
179
181
167
163

G3

159
208
222
211
211
196
238
216
253
209
212
178
162
227
222
205
171
206
187
153
135
147
202
134
169

G4

195
188
210
175
206
259
214
200
176
215
223
181
202
157
211
184
179
187
173
168
192
175
136
149
126

G5

266
257
209
247
211
101
170
202
168
189
161
202
215
228
235
173
162
181
153
198
195
222
161
203
152

G6

225
162
170
190
205
204
234
193
246
199
208
208
234
198
199
196
238
172
214
189
158
161
178
177
171

Tot.

1326
1288
1257
1257
1255
1244
1238
1233
1209
1208
1202
1198
1191
1173
1173
1171
1153
1152
1108
1060
1041
1038
1005

971

959
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 12 - Friday 24 May at 10.00

LOVVAN

List of resultsfor squad 12

Pos. Name

o 0o WN P

Aasa Wetterlund
Martin Blixt
Andrés Gomez
Rolando A. Sebelen
Frode Aaneby
Patrik Billberg

From

Sundbyberas IK, Stockholm
Elboaen, Mamoe

Columbia

Sebelen Bowling, Punta Cana
Strémmen Bowlingklub, Strommen
Partille BS, Partille

Cou.

SWE
SWE
COL
DOM
NOR

oo o oo §

G1

233
168
211
208
154
163

G2

175
204
245
123
152
138

G3

160
209
147
192
198
168

G4

202
218
227
168
161
189

G5

168
168
134
208
177
174

G6

196
189
152
143
168
154

Tot.

1182
1156
1116
1042
1010

986

28. maj 2002



LOVVANG
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 13 - Friday 24 May at 14.00
List of resultsfor squad 13
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Sami Konsteri Rame, Lohia FIN 0 215 208 250 266 223 190 1352
2 Kirsten Penny Enaland ENG 48 169 187 201 256 241 215 1317
3 SofiaGranda Guatemala City GUA 48 213 232 169 184 245 200 1291
4 Siv Jakobsen Haugesund BK, Haugesund NOR 48 216 195 214 253 192 165 1283
5 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha QAT 0 258 195 163 255 189 198 1258
6 Bandar Al-Shefi Doha QAT 0 194 234 213 225 185 206 1257
7 Gery Verbruggen Tragelsport, Lokeren BEL 0 154 247 233 200 193 227 1254
8 Heidi Larnia Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 211 181 180 216 212 202 1250
9 Toni Laine Silver Club, Turku FIN 0 216 266 214 246 135 166 1243
10 Paul Moor Team Rullrite, Hull ENG 0 190 236 208 186 215 204 1239
11 Katriina Kukkula Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 182 156 221 268 177 184 1236
12 Nick Frogaatt Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 178 184 187 213 269 190 1221
13 LeenaPulliainen Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 183 183 212 156 198 228 1208
14 AndreaMirchel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 202 208 199 219 165 163 1204
15 BenHenc Sdlanaor MAL 0 225 190 191 191 208 198 1203
16 Inaelimar Delaney Norway NOR 48 165 207 226 214 169 173 1202
17 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aabora DEN 48 210 207 193 196 188 147 1189
18 BettinaLund CTM, Rotterdam NET 48 193 190 197 172 196 193 1189
19 Steve Thornton Team Twyford, Bournemouth ENG 0 201 141 221 228 173 225 1189
20 Olli Tiainen Réame, Lohia FIN 0 205 198 217 180 213 174 1187
21 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Odo NOR 0 182 201 148 211 177 266 1185
22 Petteri Salonen Tornados, Helsinki FIN 0 175 195 215 187 231 179 1182
23 Paul Delaney Froaner BK, Oslo ENT 0 200 143 198 234 210 196 1181
24 Aumi Guerra Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 48 167 246 161 175 181 196 1174
25 Saeed Hadi Al-Hairi Doha OAT 0 199 202 187 171 203 210 1172
26 Darren Cundy Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 177 161 248 200 181 195 1162
27 Michael Bai Cimbrer, Aalborg DEN 0 199 205 195 203 165 194 1161
28 Andrés Gomez Columbia CoL 0 191 204 191 228 174 163 1151
29 Rolando A. Sebelen Sebelen Bowlina, Punta Cana DOM 0 183 154 274 168 187 181 1147
30 Sami Luotc KJR, Helsinki FIN 0 177 172 214 215 162 206 1146
31 AudunKleven Froaner BK, Oslo NOR 0 193 174 159 256 212 146 1140
32 HetaAllén Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 140 176 150 225 194 201 1134
33 Anders Hansen BK Skive, Skive DEN 0 164 182 196 226 195 171 1134
34 MetteKristiansen Stenhuset, Aalbora DEN 48 210 182 166 153 197 176 1132
35 MikaLuotc Rame, Lohia FIN 0 146 172 154 224 246 190 1132
36 Rejalundén GB, Hedlsinki FIN 48 200 213 158 186 171 154 1130
37 TanvaPetty Lucky Striker, Regensbura GER 48 203 164 172 185 194 158 1124
38 Martin Wozny Cimbrer, Aalborg DEN 0 150 223 194 203 159 192 1121
39 Irene Kragh-Eckell Salli, Odo NOR 48 176 158 179 202 193 158 1114
40 Jesper Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 209 202 140 178 163 201 1093
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 13 - Friday 24 May at 14.00

LOVVAN
T

G
T

List of resultsfor squad 13

Pos. Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Martina Beckel
Manuel Fernandez
Piritta Kantola
Diandra Hyman
Ledie De Ruiz
Petri Mannonen
LarsLinder

Tone Gustafsson
Patricia Schwarz
Cornelio Garcia
Osmund Brikeland
Knud Habberstad
Wendy Chai

Kiell E. Karlsen
Olav Olsen

Svein Roger Olsen
Mohammed Hazeem

From

BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt
Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana
Giants, Pori

Dyer, Indiana

Guatemala City

Giants, Pori

Center, Copenhagen
Haugesund BK, Haugesund BK
RWDBC, Mannheim

Sisu, Copenhagen

Araber BK, Haugesund
Flisby’'n BK, Oslo

Sdlanaor

Froaner BK, Odo

Froaner BK, Oslo

Salli BK, Odlo

Doha

Cou.

GER
DOM
FIN
USA
GUA
FIN
DEN
NOR
GER
DEN
NOR
NOR
MAL
NOR
NOR
NOR
OAT

T

coooo Hoocoo FZ ook & &EoE

G1

185
172
156
136
197
212
193
144
119
138
196
180
140
188
194
189
175

G2

157
185
216
191
179
157
174
169
175
193
164
128
149
165
160
178
153

G3

239
134
164
220
157
167
160
149
190
169
158
193
163
151
149
137
174

G4

144
213
177
142
181
152
157
168
149
203
184
182
171
188
146
143
180

G5

162
205
156
182
149
168
159
174
181
129
139
190
164
164
182
172
136

G6

158
179
168
164
159
212
211
197
174
203
186
129
166
141
163
158
158

Tot.

1093
1088
1085
1083
1070
1068
1054
1049
1036
1035
1027
1002
1001

997

994

977

976

28. maj 2002



LOVVANG
L

- - ] J-‘uh
Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 14 - Friday 24 May at 18.00
List of resultsfor squad 14
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 LarsOager Old Stars, Copenhagen DEN 0 189 195 266 224 236 236 1346
2 Anders Ohman Sundbybera, Stockholm SWE 0 200 277 222 208 204 191 1302
3  Gery Verbruggen Tragelsport, Lokeren BEL 0 196 224 266 202 207 203 1298
4 ToreTorgersen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg NOR 0 195 212 167 259 226 236 1295
5 TimMack Team Pergamon, New Jersey USA 0 202 202 186 245 230 222 1287
6 MikaLuotc Réme, Lohja FIN 0 214 247 192 197 202 215 1267
7 Helen Jonsson Spader Dam, Helsingborg SWE 48 233 218 202 175 175 215 1266
8 JensNickel BC Strikee's, Bremen GER 0 244 255 167 245 163 178 1252
9 Heidi Larnia Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 189 203 194 202 215 188 1239
10 Olli Tiainen Réme, Lohja FIN 0 186 220 226 226 175 202 1235
11 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 217 147 204 194 234 235 1231
12 HetaAllén Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 235 170 158 213 211 194 1229
13 Elisabeth Jansson Solklot, Karlstad SWE 48 164 196 209 215 190 197 1219
14 Patricia Schwarz RWDBC, Mannheim GER 48 139 217 180 205 235 189 1213
15 Alexandra Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 223 153 233 132 194 222 1205
16 Thilo Diesener BSC Kraftwerk, Berlin GER 0 214 167 186 198 243 192 1200
17 Michad Kramer 1 BC, Duisburg GER 0 179 218 163 214 193 228 1195
18 PirittaKantola Giants, Pori FIN 48 224 200 177 209 168 169 1195
19 Toni Laine Silver Club, Turku FIN 0 191 167 190 213 191 242 1194
20 LindaHaalund Orarvte, Gothenburg SWE 48 193 160 155 172 225 233 1186
21 Petri Mannonen Giants, Pori FIN 0 199 131 243 196 230 184 1183
22 LisaJohn Team AMF, Worthina ENG 48 169 149 183 199 220 214 1182
23 Christian Nokel ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 215 233 199 166 171 198 1182
24 Janne Monsen Fvllingen BC, Fiell NOR 48 206 174 150 216 174 213 1181
25 Jesper Agerbo Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 190 165 179 195 200 247 1176
26 Malin Glendert Spader Dam, Helsinabora SWE 48 210 178 188 189 196 159 1168
27 Goran Carlsson Stenbocken, Helsinaborg SWE 0 198 188 180 193 183 223 1165
28 Jens Ravn Sorensen BK Vikina, Aarhus DEN 0 211 192 192 151 202 201 1149
29 DianaAlfredsson Spader Dam, Helsinabora SWE 48 193 192 199 195 190 130 1147
30 KatriinaKukkula Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 205 203 151 191 168 179 1145
31 Carsten Hartmann ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 193 152 239 182 175 204 1145
32 Mikael Roos BK Joker, Gothenburg SWE 0 146 168 184 226 201 215 1140
33 Gert Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 166 174 177 224 182 199 1122
34 Andreas Gripp Germany GER 0 182 165 208 209 186 163 1113
35 Michael Ahlavist Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 214 160 164 207 202 163 1110
36 Michaela Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 177 155 193 189 148 196 1106
37 Jimmy Dan Mortensen BK Vikina, Aarhus DEN 0 150 209 173 200 181 192 1105
38 Tobias Gabler TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 154 194 164 174 146 269 1101
39 Mathias Daneberg Team Kungsbacka, Kungshacka SWE 0 168 175 208 170 185 191 1097
40 Sami Luotc KJR, Helsinki FIN 0 178 135 199 200 182 202 1096
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 14 - Friday 24 May at 18.00
List of resultsfor squad 14
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
41 NiklasLinderholm Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 165 200 167 199 198 166 1095
42 Peder Grimsen BK Ascot, Gothenburg SWE 0 191 189 169 167 147 231 1094
43 Mats Olsson Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 236 197 161 204 156 140 1094
44  LeenaPulliainen Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 187 171 223 136 149 176 1090
45 CamillaLindgvist Team Kungsbacka, Kungshacka SWE 48 171 149 187 188 187 156 1086
46 Paul Delaney Frogner BK, Oslo ENT 0 160 158 173 170 236 187 1084
47 Chrigtian Reinheimer Interbowling, Flensburg GER 0 166 211 202 180 182 142 1083
48 Claus Petersen Susaa BC, Naestved DEN 0 188 127 224 182 183 176 1080
49 Torben Lund Susaa BC, Naestved DEN 0 157 191 175 201 193 158 1075
50 Ingelimar Delaney Norway NOR 48 149 177 176 158 187 178 1073
51 TanjaTheissen STV Voslapp, Wilhelmshaven GER 48 149 187 163 174 167 183 1071
52 Audun Kleven Froaner BK, Oslo NOR 0 156 202 167 197 221 125 1068
53 Nico D'Achille Italy ITA 0 174 136 176 222 151 205 1064
54 AnnaMatsson-Baard Karlskrona, Karlskorna SWE 48 173 175 147 172 169 167 1051
55 Jouno Kemppainen Brio. Nvkdpina SWE 0 175 163 168 179 173 190 1048
56 Robert Andersson Force, Eskilstuna SWE 0 225 161 159 166 187 144 1042
57 Spada Amedeo Italy ITA 0 143 177 165 142 214 189 1030
58 Thomas Bai Cimbrer, Aalborg DEN 0 144 195 191 182 124 182 1018
59 Tony Andersson Fellow Féssbera, Molndal SWE 0 137 170 148 188 171 189 1003
60 Mike Karlsson Team Kunasbacka, Kunasbacka SWE 0 127 128 207 147 151 166 926
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 15 - Saturday 25 May at 08.00
List of resultsfor squad 15
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Su-FenTsenc Kaohsiung CHP 48 203 237 236 218 268 244 1454
2 Tanya Petty Lucky Striker, Regensburg GER 48 212 179 169 205 224 252 1289
3 Rolando A. Sebelen Sebelen Bowling, Punta Cana DOM 0 178 224 211 182 279 212 1286
4 Paul Moor Team Rullrite, Hull ENG 0 221 239 160 212 244 203 1279
5 Olli Tiainen Réme, Lohja FIN 0 244 184 225 215 208 197 1273
6 Steve Thornton Team Twyford, Bournemouth ENG 0 224 219 245 157 191 216 1252
7 Nick Froggatt Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 181 210 224 172 234 226 1247
8 Sheng-Hsien Tseng Kaohsiung CHP 0 205 244 166 189 214 224 1242
9 Michagl Kramer 1 BC, Duisburg GER 0 159 163 246 211 232 195 1206
10 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Odo NOR 0 234 190 206 199 162 214 1205
11 Alexandra Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 180 149 198 175 253 181 1184
12 Michada Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 213 197 181 194 209 136 1178
13 Patricia Schwarz RWDBC, Mannheim GER 48 194 204 163 172 200 178 1159
14 Manuel Fernandez Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 0 223 142 229 167 156 158 1075
15 Tone Gustafsson Hauogesund BK, Hauaesund BK NOR 48 214 168 172 159 185 128 1074
16 Harry Hof Kjeldsen Hidrring BC, Hibrring DEN 0 180 175 179 176 197 162 1069
17  Aumi Guerra Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 48 147 119 184 141 150 151 940
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 15 - Saturday 25 May at 08.00
List of resultsfor squad 15
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Su-FenTsenc Kaohsiung CHP 48 203 237 236 218 268 244 1454
2 Tanya Petty Lucky Striker, Regensburg GER 48 212 179 169 205 224 252 1289
3 Rolando A. Sebelen Sebelen Bowling, Punta Cana DOM 0 178 224 211 182 279 212 1286
4 Paul Moor Team Rullrite, Hull ENG 0 221 239 160 212 244 203 1279
5 Olli Tiainen Réme, Lohja FIN 0 244 184 225 215 208 197 1273
6 Steve Thornton Team Twyford, Bournemouth ENG 0 224 219 245 157 191 216 1252
7 Nick Froggatt Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 181 210 224 172 234 226 1247
8 Sheng-Hsien Tseng Kaohsiung CHP 0 205 244 166 189 214 224 1242
9 Michagl Kramer 1 BC, Duisburg GER 0 159 163 246 211 232 195 1206
10 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Odo NOR 0 234 190 206 199 162 214 1205
11 Alexandra Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 180 149 198 175 253 181 1184
12 Michada Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 213 197 181 194 209 136 1178
13 Patricia Schwarz RWDBC, Mannheim GER 48 194 204 163 172 200 178 1159
14 Manuel Fernandez Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 0 223 142 229 167 156 158 1075
15 Tone Gustafsson Hauogesund BK, Hauaesund BK NOR 48 214 168 172 159 185 128 1074
16 Harry Hof Kjeldsen Hidrring BC, Hibrring DEN 0 180 175 179 176 197 162 1069
17  Aumi Guerra Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 48 147 119 184 141 150 151 940
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 16 - Saturday 25 May at 12.00
List of resultsfor squad 16
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 JensNickel BC Strikee’s, Bremen GER 0 256 235 211 253 256 215 1426
2 Carsten Hartmann ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 233 198 258 243 187 222 1341
3 TimMack Team Pergamon, New Jersey USA 0 216 212 209 247 186 222 1292
4  Steve Thornton Team Twyford, Bournemouth ENG 0 191 181 178 265 229 245 1289
5  Shalin Zulkifli Sdlangor MAL 48 224 202 175 225 202 207 1283
6 Petter Hansen Salli, Odo NOR 0 237 214 265 154 247 159 1276
7 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 236 166 187 248 202 234 1273
8 Nick Froggatt Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 212 171 199 226 197 266 1271
9 Elisabeth Jansson Solklot, Karlstad SWE 48 203 215 249 185 190 172 1262
10 DianaAlfredsson Spader Dam, Helsingborg SWE 48 185 182 187 232 185 225 1244
11 Thilo Diesener BSC Kraftwerk, Berlin GER 0 213 156 226 244 213 190 1242
12 Aleiandro Cruz Mexico City MEX 0 200 218 203 217 168 231 1237
13 Bill Hoffman Team Pergamon, Columbus USA 0 165 161 234 236 181 259 1236
14 Kai Ginther TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 219 235 170 230 173 205 1232
15 AndreaMirchel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 190 169 215 192 187 231 1232
16 Madlin Glendert Spader Dam, Helsingborg SWE 48 205 246 190 167 172 202 1230
17 Tobias Gébler TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 213 140 166 265 234 209 1227
18 Petteri Salonen Tornados, Helsinki FIN 0 177 170 252 209 205 211 1224
19 LisaJohn Team AMF, Worthing ENG 48 223 175 185 201 221 168 1221
20 Robert Andersson Force, Eskilstuna SWE 0 168 231 162 227 180 233 1201
21 LindaHaglund Oraryte, Gothenburg SWE 48 131 212 237 182 193 192 1195
22 Paul Moor Team Rullrite, Hull ENG 0 196 173 212 198 239 176 1194
23 Peatrick Backe Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 257 208 204 184 160 180 1193
24 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 194 153 207 198 223 170 1193
25 Mats Olsson Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 201 156 203 253 189 187 1189
26 AnnaMatsson-Baard Karlskrona, Karlskorna SWE 48 181 189 180 171 183 237 1189
27 Casper Holtermann Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 202 205 171 237 193 179 1187
28 Michael Bai Cimbrer, Aabora DEN 0 156 204 213 179 201 223 1176
29 Aumi Guerra Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 48 221 135 178 132 239 211 1164
30 Frankie Col6n Jr. Puerto Rico PUR 0 198 242 197 177 181 165 1160
31 Wendy Chai Sdlanaor MAL 48 193 149 189 208 183 189 1159
32 Darren Cundy Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 200 177 197 183 254 148 1159
33 Michad Kramer 1 BC, Duisburg GER 0 165 222 196 222 191 162 1158
34 Michael Ahlavist Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 148 231 193 231 161 193 1157
35 Lai KinNgoh Penang MAL 48 192 225 181 169 155 170 1140
36 Christian Nokel ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 168 223 236 148 140 210 1125
37 Claus Petersen Susaa BC, Naestved DEN 0 202 189 192 165 191 185 1124
38 TaniaTheissen STV Vodapp, Wilhelmshaven GER 48 168 180 210 168 175 174 1123
39 Mathias Daneberg Team Kungsbacka, Kungshacka SWE 0 177 190 184 203 195 173 1122
40 Olav Olsen Frogner BK, Oslo NOR 0 191 185 169 221 158 196 1120
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 16 - Saturday 25 May at 12.00
List of resultsfor squad 16
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
41 ChristinaKortright All Star Proshop, San Juan PUR 48 174 189 198 178 171 156 1114
42 Martina Beckel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 186 158 171 174 195 179 1111
43 Ben Heng Sdangor MAL 0 213 184 161 185 146 215 1104
44 Michelle AyaaDiaz Puerto Rico PUR 48 152 190 132 214 195 170 1101
45 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Odo NOR 0 211 222 170 144 189 160 1096
46  Jouno Kemppainen Brio, Nykoping SWE 0 191 162 246 162 164 168 1093
47 Niklas Linderholm Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 246 173 149 129 198 193 1088
48 Peder Grimsen BK Ascot, Gothenburg SWE 0 189 173 169 233 159 162 1085
49 Tony Andersson Fellow Féassberg, Molndal SWE 0 190 190 168 203 139 190 1080
50 Manud Fernandez Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 0 175 194 179 163 188 167 1066
51 Ingelimar Delaney Norway NOR 48 175 130 167 195 186 156 1057
52 Andy Penny Enaland ENG 0 134 187 164 194 184 182 1045
53 CamillaLindavist Team Kunasbacka, Kungsbacka SWE 48 178 178 174 136 124 184 1022
54  Torben Lund Susaa BC, Naestved DEN 0 165 186 189 187 170 123 1020
55 Paul Delaney Froaner BK, Oslo ENT 0 132 222 158 123 176 190 1001
56 Janne Monsen Fvllingen BC, Fiell NOR 48 143 142 164 170 159 161 987
57 Andreas Gripp Germany GER 0 183 186 129 158 183 147 986
58 Audun Kleven Froaner BK, Oslo NOR 0 153 175 198 166 134 156 982
59 Steen Hansson Jackpot, Copenhagen DEN 0 146 144 184 182 169 152 977
60 Mike Karlsson Team Kunasbacka, Kunasbacka SWE 0 164 215 156 158 133 141 967
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 17 - Saturday 25 May at 16.00
List of resultsfor squad 17
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Wu SiuHonc Hona Kong HGK 0 218 248 218 255 192 266 1397
2 lbenTchu Rossini, Copenhagen DEN 48 190 195 223 235 255 195 1341
3 Kai Ginther TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 200 179 232 214 255 245 1325
4  Mikael Roos BK Joker, Gothenburg SWE 0 165 256 232 205 239 225 1322
5  Petri Mannonen Giants, Pori FIN 0 224 157 186 260 239 254 1320
6 Peter Aahlen Ankaret, Stockholm SWE 0 197 244 169 212 248 247 1317
7 DiandraHyman Dyer, Indiana USA 48 233 210 225 217 194 178 1305
8 NicoD'Achille Italy ITA 0 182 181 246 203 237 253 1302
9 BettinaLund CTM, Rotterdam NET 48 203 225 233 230 168 182 1289
10 Andrés Gomez Columbia COoL 0 213 239 244 175 210 200 1281
11 Roger Gustavsson Brio, Nykdping SWE 0 173 255 245 201 172 223 1269
12 Randi Kryaer Pedersen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 48 201 205 235 193 148 228 1258
13 Spada Amedeo Italy ITA 0 217 237 218 175 164 244 1255
14 Bill Hoffman Team Pergamon, Columbus USA 0 225 226 218 200 204 181 1254
15 ReiiaLundén GB, Helsinki FIN 48 169 212 213 202 190 219 1253
16 Bandar Al-Shdfi Doha OAT 0 256 207 190 181 193 214 1241
17 Martina Beckel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 169 197 204 206 186 220 1230
18 Martin Blixt Elbogen, Mamoe SWE 0 169 231 218 218 156 235 1227
19 AniaGinge Jensen Hidrring BC, Hiérring DEN 48 151 171 191 237 200 220 1218
20 LeenaPulliainen Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 145 183 198 198 233 211 1216
21 Casper Holtermann Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 233 213 151 203 201 210 1211
22 Saeed Hadi Al-Hairi Doha OAT 0 193 214 177 213 225 186 1208
23 Goran Carlsson Stenbocken, Helsingbora SWE 0 158 188 210 222 218 210 1206
24 Ralf Sydow BK Westring, Kiel GER 0 205 236 192 246 159 164 1202
25 Kenneth Hansen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 182 185 199 204 212 219 1201
26 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha OAT 0 208 201 209 204 219 158 1199
27 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 181 179 220 207 181 181 1197
28 EvaJonsson SBC, Mamoe SWE 48 159 190 190 244 168 196 1195
29 Kim Asbiérn Hauaen EvieBK, Evie NOR 0 192 190 189 234 166 218 1189
30 Remy Ong Singapore SIN 0 176 169 246 204 213 180 1188
31 AndreaMirchel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 208 174 178 190 208 172 1178
32 Britt Brondsted Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 48 185 175 189 180 213 187 1177
33 SofiaGranda Guatemala City GUA 48 194 178 179 188 197 192 1176
34 LindaHaalund Orarvte, Gothenburg SWE 48 186 197 219 175 148 201 1174
35 David Romero Columbia COoL 0 204 19 196 197 199 177 1169
36 JesmineHo Singapore SIN 48 179 188 203 190 157 203 1168
37 Martin Béaehave Falcon, Aarhus DEN 0 169 196 202 169 206 223 1165
38 AasaWetterlund Sundbyberas IK, Stockholm SWE 48 200 205 191 198 169 148 1159
39 Ahmed Shaheen Doha QAT 0 241 232 159 141 187 197 1157
40 Andy Penny England ENG 0 189 191 160 206 189 221 1156
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 17 - Saturday 25 May at 16.00
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List of resultsfor squad 17

Pos. Name

41 Bente Gravdal

42 Helen Jonsson

43 Irene Kragh-Eckdl

44  Patrick Backe

45 Morten Christoffersen
46 Mohammed Hazeem
47 Mikael Ahlberg

48 Janne Monsen

49 Mai Ginge Jensen

50 Heidi Larnis

51 LedieDeRuiz

52 Jesper Aaerbo

53 Anders Hansen

54 Steen Hansson

55 Christian Reinheimer
56 Kenneth Blandt Jr.

57 Tuan Utzelmann

58 Steffen Klynder

59 Armin Utzelmann

60 Kritsada Phenaprakhon

From

Trekanten, Kolding
Spader Dam, Helsinabora
Solli, Odo

Team Pergamon, Gothenburg
Bates, Aalborg

Doha

Kulladal, Malmoe
Fyllingen BC, Fjell
Hjorring BC, Hjorring
Mercur, Helsinki
Guatemala City

Sisu, Copenhagen

BK Skive, Skive

Jackpot, Copenhagen
Interbowlina, Flensbura
Shape, Mons
BOV IF, Krusaa

BK Graensen, Krusaa
BK Graensen, Krusaa
BK Graensen, Krusaa

T

cooHfoooocoFZHEEEocoococoosFTE S

G1

175
190
185
187
175
101
210
140
177
153
161
182
186
170
146
134
124
165
159
113

G2

150
172
169
216
191
123
177
202
180
152
211
178
191
180
192
216
119
166
148
144

G3

198
188
175
182
191
191
179
176
144
232
134
202
171
170
203
163
157
179
170
162

G4

207
168
174
176
189
176
176
193
204
199
177
159
175
169
144
126
145
173
135
141

G5

191
203
187
146
146
205
180
156
166
158
171
201
174
164
172
203
145
144
169
156

G6

172
156
186
202
216
210
166
170
164
139
175
145
154
189
155
149
213
120
164
195

Tot.

1141
1125
1124
1109
1108
1096
1088
1085
1083
1081
1077
1067
1051
1042
1012

991

951

947

945

911
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 e
Squad 18 - Saturday 25 May at 20.00
List of resultsfor squad 18
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
1 Saeed Hadi Al-Hajri Doha OAT 0 191 214 231 240 259 234 1369
2 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 244 216 201 193 236 260 1350
3 PirittaKantola Giants, Pori FIN 48 201 198 216 233 210 215 1321
4  Sami Konsteri Réme, Lohja FIN 0 223 215 227 223 188 243 1319
5 Algandro Cruz Mexico City MEX 0 174 192 231 208 257 248 1310
6 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha QAT 0 216 215 202 236 193 211 1273
7 Tony Manna USA USA 0 213 221 236 237 189 173 1269
8 Ralf Sydow BK Westring, Kiel GER 0 215 232 187 196 187 248 1265
9  Andrés Gomez Columbia COL 0 164 239 191 187 255 218 1254
10 Peder Grimsen BK Ascot, Gothenburg SWE 0 173 277 193 236 219 150 1248
11 AnnaMatsson-Baard Karlskrona, Karlskorna SWE 48 180 206 184 202 204 220 1244
12 Olli Tiainen Réame, Lohia FIN 0 213 186 189 257 218 173 1236
13 Martin Wozny Cimbrer, Aaborg DEN 0 197 175 212 232 193 225 1234
14 LeenaPulliainen Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 204 180 171 163 277 190 1233
15 Bandar Al-Shefi Doha OAT 0 219 225 183 202 181 216 1226
16 TaniaTheissen STV Vodapp, Wilhelmshaven GER 48 194 197 187 227 189 181 1223
17 KamillaKieldsen BK Vikina, Aarhus DEN 48 203 161 183 185 207 235 1222
18 NiklasLinderholm Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 200 209 225 203 156 223 1216
19 Tobias Gabler TSC Chemie, Premnitz GER 0 167 194 245 213 213 184 1216
20 Michael Kramer 1 BC, Duisbura GER 0 203 195 214 200 179 213 1204
21 Nick Frogoatt Team Rollrite, Nottingham ENG 0 202 214 243 177 178 188 1202
22 Patricia Schwarz RWDBC, Mannheim GER 48 192 186 175 224 190 187 1202
23 RejaLundén GB, Helsinki FIN 48 215 202 183 138 235 179 1200
24 Petteri Salonen Tornados, Helsinki FIN 0 214 174 213 197 192 209 119
25 Christian Nokel ASC Spandau, Berlin GER 0 164 215 234 190 208 187 1198
26 Jesper Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 193 187 202 203 226 180 1191
27 Alexandra Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 192 190 195 190 207 165 1187
28 Olav Olsen Froaner BK, Oslo NOR 0 256 186 180 169 157 236 1184
29 Michaela Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 48 195 187 175 158 196 222 1181
30 Madin Glendert Spader Dam, Helsinabora SWE 483 199 171 234 169 194 160 1175
31 Bill Hoffman Team Pergamon, Columbus USA 0 173 164 279 188 187 182 1173
32 HetaAllén Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 212 182 181 188 187 171 1169
33 Robert Andersson Force, Eskilstuna SWE 0 199 234 185 182 214 152 1166
34 Micky Husted Andersen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 180 161 193 183 237 202 1156
35 MikaLuotc Ré&me, Lohia FIN 0 183 185 224 176 175 205 1148
36 Michadl Ahlavist Team Pergamon, Gothenbura SWE 0 177 201 178 206 223 151 1136
37 Toni Laine Silver Club, Turku FIN 0 150 165 212 198 193 211 1129
38 Mats Olsson Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 171 203 203 193 185 167 1122
39 Thilo Diesener BSC Kraftwerk, Berlin GER 0 198 211 202 178 170 153 1112
40 Michael Wittendorff Bates, Aalborg DEN 0 177 190 182 224 148 175 1096
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 &
Squad 18 - Saturday 25 May at 20.00
List of resultsfor squad 18
Pos. Name From Cou. H Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Tot.
41 Martin Booehave Falcon, Aarhus DEN 0 155 198 219 124 211 185 1092
42 Jouno Kemppainen Brio, Nvkdping SWE 0 187 167 196 153 185 203 1091
43 Katriina Kukkula Blooper, Helsinki FIN 48 184 199 192 131 179 156 1089
44 Sheng-Hsien Tseng Kaohsiung CHP 0 182 193 194 170 171 178 1088
45 Michael Bai Cimbrer, Aalborg DEN 0 180 140 175 182 182 223 1082
46 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 48 176 165 200 154 173 166 1082
47 Tuan Utzelmann BOV IF, Krusaa DEN 48 195 156 169 179 180 155 1082
48 Kim Asbjérn Haugen Evie BK, Evje NOR 0 162 172 143 187 217 190 1071
49 Cornelio Garcia Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 201 171 153 186 220 140 1071
50 David Romero Columbia COoL 0 190 150 192 162 132 244 1070
51 Knud Thégersen Trekanten, Kolding DEN 0 152 166 212 192 161 186 1069
52 Sami Luotc KJR, Helsinki FIN 0 172 151 146 205 227 163 1064
53 Heidi Larnia Mercur, Helsinki FIN 48 187 173 175 191 122 166 1062
54 Bolentz LBC, Aalborg DEN 0 188 122 178 144 213 200 1045
55 Kenneth Blandt Jr. Shape, Mons BEL 0 134 199 207 169 186 138 1033
56 Spada Amedeo Italy ITA 0 197 169 167 169 145 171 1018
57 Steffen Klynder BK Graensen, Krusaa DEN 0 158 198 166 166 158 161 1007
58 Frank Rasmussen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 178 170 147 144 161 161 961
59 Armin Utzelmann BK Graensen, Krusaa DEN 0 142 109 170 188 160 167 936
60 Kritsada Phenaprakhon BK Graensen, Krusaa DEN 0 150 149 150 144 115 200 908
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Aalborg I nternational 2002 S
Squad 19 - Saturday 25 May at 23.30

List of results - Desperado Squad

Pos. Name From Cou. Handicap Game Total
1 Mathias Daneberg Team Kungsbacka, Kungshacka SWE 0 279 279
2  Martin Wozny Cimbrer, Aalboro DEN 0 258 258
3 Sami Luotc KJR, Helsinki FIN 0 255 255
4  HetaAllén Blooper, Helsinki FIN 8 233 241
5 KatriinaKukkula Blooper, Helsinki FIN 8 223 231
6  Michagl Wittendorff Bates, Aaborg DEN 0 223 223
7  Michad Ahlqvist Team Pergamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 220 220
8 Lotte Haubo Pedersen Stenhuset, Aaborg DEN 8 211 219
9  LeenaPulliainen Mercur, Helsinki FIN 8 211 219
10 David Romero Columbia COL 0 218 218
11 Heidi Larnia Mercur, Helsinki FIN 8 210 218
12 Nick Froaoatt Team Rollrite, Nottinaham ENG 0 216 216
13 MartinBlixt Elbogen, Malmoe SWE 0 211 211
14  NiklasLinderholm Team Peraamon, Gothenburg SWE 0 206 206
15 Martin Béaehave Falcon, Aarhus DEN 0 206 206
16  Britt Brondsted Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 8 197 205
17  Spada Amedeo Italy ITA 0 204 204
18 Alexandra Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 8 195 203
19 Micky Husted Andersen Brasilia, Odense DEN 0 201 201
20  Jesper Aderbo Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 201 201
21 DianaAlfredsson Spader Dam, Helsingborg SWE 8 192 200
22  Manuel Fernandez Punta Cana Lanes, Punta Cana DOM 0 196 196
23 Raf Svdow BK Westrina, Kiel GER 0 196 196
24 Geir O. Pedersen Salli, Oso NOR 0 195 195
25  Svein Roger Olsen Salli BK, Odo NOR 0 193 193
26 KamillaKieldsen BK Vikina, Aarhus DEN 8 183 191
27  Kenneth Blandt Jr. Shape, Mons BEL 0 188 188
28 Mubarak Al-Muraikhi Doha OAT 0 182 182
29 AniaGinge Jensen Hidrrina BC, Hirrinc DEN 8 173 181
30 Henrik Kluijeff Stenhuset, Aalborg DEN 0 181 181
31  Jesper Nielsen Sisu, Copenhagen DEN 0 179 179
32  Petteri Salonen Tornados, Helsinki FIN 0 179 179
33 Michaela Gobel BV 77 Frankfurt, Frankfurt GER 8 167 175
34 Tonv Manna USA USA 0 174 174
35 Knud Thogersen Trekanten, Kolding DEN 0 173 173
36 Olav Olsen Froaner BK, Oslo NOR 0 173 173
37 AndersHansen BK Skive, Skive DEN 0 170 170
38 MikaLuota Rame, Lohja FIN 0 170 170
39 Tone Gustafsson Haugesund BK, Haugesund BK NOR 8 162 170
40  Elisabeth Jansson Solklot, Karlstad SWE 8 161 169
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

Squad 19 - Saturday 25 May at 23.30
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List of results - Desperado Squad

Pos. Name
41 Bill Hoffman
42  Jouno Kemppainen
43  Irene Kragh-Eckell
44  Tobias Gébler
45  Andreas Gripp
46  Casper Holtermann
47 René Sgling Clausen
48  Sgren Trabjerg Hansen
49 Robert Andersson
50 Thilo Diesener
51  Peder Grimsen
52  Toni Laine
53  Patrik Billberc
54  Mats Olsson
55  Niels Jakob Bak
56 Reijalundén
57 Michael Bai
58 Michael Kramer
59  Johnny Christiansen
60 Mohammed Hazeem
61 Kenneth Hansen

From

Team Pergamon, Columbus
Brio, Nykoping

Solli, Oso

TSC Chemie, Premnitz
Germany

Sisu, Copenhagen
SBwK, Silkeborg

BK Skive, Skive

Force, Eskilstuna

BSC Kraftwerk, Berlin
BK Ascot, Gothenburg
Silver Club, Turku
Partille BS, Partille
Team Peraamon, Gothenburo
BK Skive, Skive

GB, Helsinki

Cimbrer, Aalborg

1 BC, Duisburg
Cimbrer, Aalborc

Doha

Brasilia, Odense

Cou.

DEN
FIN

DEN
GER
DEN
OAT
DEN

Handicap

O O O OO OO OO0 O O O o o oo o oo o

Game

169
162
154
161
153
150
148
146
141
129

O O OO Oo oo oo o

Total

169
162
162
161
153
150
148
146
141
129

O O OO Oo oo oo o
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

5th stop in the European Bowling Tour 2002

LEVVAHE*

Ranking points awarded for Women's Top 32

Position
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Name

Kirsten Penny
Iben Tchu

Tanya Petty

L otte Haubo Pedersen
Heta Allén

Siv Jakobsen
Bettina Lund
Katriina Kukkula
Piritta Kantola
Helen Jonsson
Elisabeth Jansson
Randi Kryger Pedersen
Reija Lundén

Heidi Larnia
Diana Alfredsson
Anna Matsson-Baard
Mai Ginge Jensen
Leena Pulliainen
Andrea Mirchel
Mdin Glendert
Martina Beckel
Tanja Theissen
KamillaKjeldsen
Lisa John

Anja Ginge Jensen
Patricia Schwarz
Alexandra Gobel
Ingelimar Delaney
Eva Jonsson

Linda Haglund
Aasa Wetterlund
Michaela Gobel

Country
England
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Finland
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Denmark
England
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Germany

EBT Ranking Points
30 Points
21 Points
18 Points
15 Points
12 Points
10 Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
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Aalborg I nternational 2002

5th stop in the European Bowling Tour 2002

LEVVAHE*

Ranking points awarded for Men's Top 32

Position
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Name

Sami Konsteri
Anders Ohman
Peter Aahlen
Tore Torgersen
Tim Mack

Petri Mannonen
Martin Wozny
Sami Luocto

Ka Gunther

Lars Oager
Martin Larsen
Petter Hansen
Gery Verbruggen
Nico D'Achille
Mikael Roos

Paul Moor

Jens Nickel

Qlli Tiainen
Michael Ahlgvist
Mathias Daneberg
Soren Aahmann
Roger Gustavsson
Steve Thornton
Michad Wittendorff
Carsten Hartmann
Nick Froggatt
Mika Luoto

Ralf Sydow
Michael Bai
Morten Christoffersen
Spada Amedeo
Bill Hoffman

Country
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Finland
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Belgium
Italy
Sweden
England
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
England
Denmark
Germany
England
Finland
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Itay
Sweden

EBT Ranking Points
30 Points
21 Points
18 Points
15 Points
12 Points
10 Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
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